Hyndland, Thornwood ASCs and Notre Dame Kids Club Holiday/Term Dates - 2016-2017
	Holiday
	Dates
	After School Club is... 

	
	2016
	

	School Re-opens
	Wed 6 Jan 2016
	open

	Second Mid-Term
	Mon 15 & Tue 16 Feb
	open

	In-service Day
	Wed 17 Feb
	open

	Easter Weekend
	Fri 25 & Mon 28 March
	closed

	Spring Holiday 
	Mon 4 to Fri 15 April
	open

	May Day
	Mon 2 May
	closed

	In-service day
	Thu 5 May
	open

	May Weekend
	Fri 27 & Mon 30 May
	closed

	School Closes
	Fri 24 June @ 1pm
	open 

	Summer Holidays
	Mon 27 June to Thu 11 Aug
	open (except for Glasgow Fair W/end – Fri 15 & Mon 18 Jul

	Afty in-service day
	Friday 12 August
	closed

	School re-opens
	Monday 15 August 2016
	open

	September Weekend
	Fri 23 Sep & Mon 26 Sep
	closed

	In-service day
	Fri 14 October (TBC)
	open

	Mid-term
	Mon 17 to Fri 21 Oct
	open

	School closes
	Tue 20 December @ 2.30pm
	open

	Christmas Holiday
	Wed 21 Dec ’16 to Wed 4 Jan ‘17
	closed

	
	2017
	

	School reopens
	Thu 5 Jan 2017
	open

	Second Mid-term
	Fri 10, Mon 13, Tue 14 Feb ‘17
	open

	In-service Day
	Wed 15 Feb ‘17
	open

	School Close
	Fri 31 March at 2.30pm
	open

	Easter Holiday
	Mon 3 to Thurs 13 April
	open

	Easter Weekend
	Fri 14 and Mon 17 April
	closed

	May Day
	Mon 1 May
	closed

	In-service day
	Thu 4 May
	

	May Weekend
	Fri 26 and Mon 29 May
	closed

	School closes
	Tuesday 27 June @ 1pm
	open


Some dates may be subject to change	
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